
Moteur 6 cylindres à plat opposés, 4 temps, simple ACT et 12 soupapes, refroidi par eau
Alésage x Course 74 x 71 mm
Cylindrée 1 832 cm3

Rapport volumétrique 9,8 à 1
Carburation Injection électronique PGM-FI avec starter automatique
Puissance maxi 87 kW à 5 500 tr/min (95/1/EC)
Couple maxi 167 Nm à 4 000 tr/min (95/1/EC)
Allumage Digital transistorisé avec avance électronique
Démarrage Électrique
Boîte  5 rapports (dont 5e surmultipliée, marche arrière électrique)
Transmission finale Arbre et cardans
Dimensions (LxlxH) 2 635 x 945 x 1 455 mm
Empattement 1 690 mm
Hauteur de selle 740 mm
Garde au sol 125 mm
Capacité de carburant 25 litres (y compris témoin de réserve à 4 litres) 
Roues Avant Jantes en aluminium

Arrière Jantes en aluminium
Pneumatiques Avant 130/70-R18 (63H)

Arrière 180/60-R16 (74H)
Suspensions Avant Fourche télescopique à cartouche de 45 mm avec anti-plongée, 

débattement 140 mm
Arrière Monobras Pro-Arm avec mono amortisseur Pro-Link réglable et contrôlé par 

électronique (2 positions mémorisables), débattement 105 mm
Freins Avant Double disque hydraulique flottant 296 x 4,5 mm avec étriers combinés 

à 3 pistons, ABS et plaquettes métal fritté
Arrière Simple disque hydraulique ventilé 316 x 11 mm avec étrier combiné 

à 3 pistons, ABS et plaquettes métal fritté
Poids à sec 366 kg (*369 kg)

Toutes les spécifications techniques mentionnées sont régulièrement mises à jour et susceptibles d’être modifiées à tout moment sans aucun
préavis. Celles indiquées sont celles des modèles en version (Type:ED). Modèle français limité à 78 kW. Merci de prendre contact avec 
votre concessionnaire pour connaître les particularités spécifiques au marché Français. 2 ans de garantie. Kilométrage illimité.
* version avec ensemble confort

Motor Flüssigkeitsgekühlter Sechszylinder-Viertakt- Boxermotor, SOHC, 12 Ventile mit 
geregeltem Katalysator

Bohrung x Hub 74 x 71 mm
Hubraum 1.832 cm3

Verdichtung 9,8 : 1
Gemischaufbereitung Computergesteuerte Kraftstoffeinspritzung, PGM-FI mit automatischem Choke
Max. Leistung 87 kW / 5.500 min-1 (95/1/EC)
Max. Drehmoment 167 Nm / 4.000 min-1 (95/1/EC)
Zündung Computergesteuerte digitale Transistorzündung mit elektronischer Frühverstellung

Starter E-Starter
Getriebe 5-Gang (inkl. Overdrive, zusätzl. Elektrischer Rückwärtsgang)
Endantrieb Kardan
Abmessungen (LxBxH) 2.635 x 945 x 1.455 mm
Radstand 1.690 mm
Sitzhöhe 740 mm
Bodenfreiheit 125 mm
Tankinhalt 25 Liter (inkl. 4-Liter bei Warnanzeige) 
Felgen Vorn 18 x MT3,50

Hinten 16 x MT5,00
Reifen Vorn 130/70 R18 (63H)

Hinten 180/60 R16 (74H)
Radaufhängung Vorn 45 mm-Teleskopgabel mit Anti-dive, 140 mm Federweg

Hinten Aluminium-Einarmschwinge mit Pro-Link-System, elektronische gesteuerte 
Federvorspannung mit Memory-Funktion, 105 mm Federweg

Bremsen Vorn 296 mm-Doppelscheibenbremse mit Dreikolbenbremszangen und
Sintermetallbelägen, Kombiniertes Bremssystem Dual-CBS mit ABS

Hinten 316 mm-Einscheibenbremse, innenbelüftet, mit Dreikolbenbremszange und
Sintermetallbremsbelägen, kombiniertes Bremssystem Dual-CBS mit ABS

Trockengewicht 369 kg

Te
ch

ni
sc

he
 D

at
en

Motore A 6 cilindri, 4 tempi, 12 valvole, raffreddato a liquido (SOHC)
Alesaggio x Corsa 74 x 71 mm
Cilindrata 1.832 cm3

Rapporto di compressione 9,8 : 1
Alimentazione Iniezione elettronica (PGM-FI) e starter automatico
Potenza massima 87 kW a 5.500 min-1 (95/1/EC))
Coppia massima 167 Nm a 4.000 min-1 (95/1/EC)
Sistema di accensione Digitale transistorizzata a controllo computerizzato con anticipo elettronico
Avviamento Elettrico
Tipo di cambio A 5 rapporti (compresa overdrive). Retromarcia elettrica
Trasmissione finale A cardano
Dimensioni (LxLxA) 2.635 x 945 x 1.455 mm
Interasse 1.690 mm
Altezza della sella 740 mm
Altezza da terra 125 mm
Capacità serbatoio carburante 25 litri (compresi 4 litri di riserva con spia di segnalazione) 
Ruote Anteriore A sezione alveolare a 5 razze in alluminio pressofuso

Posteriore A sezione alveolare a tre razze in alluminio pressofuso
Pneumatici Anteriore 130/70 R18 (63H)

Posteriore 180/60 R16 (74H)
Sospensioni Anteriore Forcella telescopica da 45 mm assistita ad aria con dispositivo antiaffondamento,

escursione 140 mm
Posteriore Pro-Link Pro-Arm con regolazione del precarico controllata elettronicamente, 

escursione 105 mm
Freni Anteriore Doppio disco idraulico da 296 x 4,5 mm con pinze a tre pistoncini combinati,

ABS, rotori flottanti e pastiglie in metallo sinterizzato
Posteriore Disco ventilato da 316 x 11 mm con pinza a tre pistoncini combinati, 

ABS e pastiglie in metallo sinterizzato
Peso a secco 366 kg (*369 kg)

Le caratteristiche tecniche sono provvisorie e possono variare senza preavviso. I dati tecnici riportati sono generali, validi per il modello
distribuito in Europa (ED-Type) ma possono essere modificati a seconda del paese di destinazione: prego verificare con il Vostro
Concessionario Honda Italia. Due anni di garanzia a chilometraggio illimitato. * Versione “Comfort Package”

G
o

ld
 W

in
g
20

06
C

ar
at

te
ris

tic
he

 T
ec

ni
ch

e

Motor Vloeistofgekoelde 4-takt 12-kleps SOHC 6 cilinder boxermotor
Boring x slag 74 x 71 mm
Cilinderinhoud 1.832 cm3

Compressieverhouding 9,8 : 1
Mengselvorming PGM-FI elektronische brandstofinjectie met automatische choke
Max. vermogen 87 kW / 5.500 min-1 (95/1/EC)
Max. koppel 167 Nm / 4.000 min-1 (95/1/EC)
Ontsteking Computergestuurde digitale transistor met elektronische vervroeging
Starter Elektrisch
Versnellingen 5 (inclusief overdrive, plus elektrische achteruit)
Secundaire overbrenging Cardan
Afmetingen (lxbxh) 2.635 x 945 x 1.455 mm
Wielbasis 1.690 mm
Zithoogte 740 mm
Grondspeling 125 mm
Tankinhoud 25 liter (waarvan 4-liter reserve met waarschuwingslampje) 
Velgen Voor Gegoten 5-spaaks lichtmetaal met holle spaken

Achter Gegoten 3-spaaks lichtmetaal met holle spaken
Bandenmaat Voor 130/70 R18 (63H)

Achter 180/60 R16 (74H)
Rijwielgedeelte Voor 45 mm luchtondersteunde telescoopvork met anti-duikinrichting, 

veerweg 140 mm
Achter Pro-Link Pro-Arm met elektronisch instelbare veervoorspanning, 

veerweg 105 mm
Remmen Voor Twee 296 x 4,5 mm hydraulisch bediende zwevende remschijven, 3-zuiger 

remklauwen, ABS, sintermetalen remblokken
Achter 316 x 11 mm geventileerde remschijf, 3-zuiger remklauw, ABS, 

sintermetalen remblokken
Drooggewicht 366 kg (*369 kg)

Specificaties kunnen per land verschillen. Hoewel deze leaflet met de meest mogelijke zorg is samengesteld kan geen aansprakelijkheid worden
aanvaard voor eventuele onjuistheden, terwijl wijzigingen blijven voorbehouden.  * met 'Comfortpakket'
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Motor 6 cilindros horizontais opostos, 4 tempos, SOHC, 12 válvulas, refrigeração líquida
Diâmetro x Curso 74 x 71 mm
Cilindrada 1.832 cm3

Taxa de compressão 9,8 : 1
Alimentação Injecção electrónica de combustível PGM-FI
Potência Máxima 87 kW / 5.500 min-1 (95/1/EC)
Binário Máximo 167 Nm / 4.000 min-1 (95/1/EC)
Ignição Digital transistorizada com controle computarizado
Arranque Eléctrico
Transmissão 5 velocidades (incluindo overdrive, e marcha-atrás eléctrica)
Transmissão secundária Por veio tipo cardan
Dimensões (CxLxA) 2.635 x 945 x 1.455 mm
Distância entre eixos 1.690 mm
Altura do assento 740 mm
Distância livre ao solo 125 mm
Depósito de combustível 25 litros (incluindo 4 litros de reserva e indicador luminoso)  
Rodas Frente De alumínio com 5 braços

Traseira De alumínio com 5 braços
Medidas dos  Frente 130/70 R18 (63H)
pneus Traseira 180/60 R16 (74H)
Suspensões Frente Forquilha telescópica assistida a ar, Ø45 mm, sistema anti-afundamento, 

curso de 140 mm
Traseira Sistema mono-amortecedor de acção progressiva Pro-Link Pro-Arm, ajustável 

em pré-carga de mola (com controle electrónico). Curso de 105 mm
Travões Frente 2 discos flutuantes Ø296 x 4,5 mm, sistema combinado, pinças de 3 êmbolos,

ABS, e pastilhas de material sinterizado
Traseira Disco ventilado Ø316 x 11 mm, sistema combinado, pinça de 3 êmbolos, 

ABS e pastilhas de material sinterizado
Peso a seco 366 kg (*369 kg)
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Motor 4 tiempos, 6 cilindros horizontales opuestos, SOHC, 12 válvulas y refrigeración líquida
Diámetro x carrera 74 x 71 mm
Cilindrada 1,832 cm3

Relación de compresión 9.8 : 1
Carburación Inyección electrónica de combustible PGM-FI con estárter automático 
Potencia máxima 87 kW / 5,500 min-1 (95/1/EC)
Par máximo 167 Nm / 4,000 min-1 (95/1/EC)
Sistema de encendido Digital transistorizado con control computerizado y avance electrónico
Arranque Eléctrico
Tipo de transmisión 5 velocidades (incluida superdirecta, más reversa eléctrica)
Transmisión final Cardán
Dimensiones (LxAnxAl) 2,635 x 945 x 1,455 mm
Distancia entre ejes 1,690 mm
Altura asiento 740 mm
Distancia libre al suelo 125 mm
Capacidad depósito gasolina 25 litros (incluidos 4 litros con luz de aviso de reserva) 
Ruedas Delantera Fundición de aluminio con triple radio de sección hueca

Trasera Fundición de aluminio con triple radio de sección hueca
Tamaño  Delantero 130/70 R18 (63H)
neumáticos Trasero 180/60 R16 (74H)
Suspensión Delantera Horquilla telescópica de 45 mm asistida por aire y con anti-hundimiento, 

140 mm de recorrido de eje
Trasera Pro-Link Pro-Arm con ajuste de precarga de muelle controlado electrónicamente,

105 mm de recorrido
Frenos Delantero Doble disco hidráulico de 296 x 4.5 mm con pinzas Combinadas de 3 pistones,

ABS, discos flotantes y pastillas de metal sinterizado
Trasero Disco ventilado de 316 x 11 mm con pinza Combinada de 3 pistones, 

ABS y pastillas de metal sinterizado 
Peso en seco 366 kg (*369 kg)
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Engine Liquid-cooled 4-stroke 12-valve SOHC flat-6
Bore x Stroke 74 x 71 mm
Displacement 1,832 cm3

Compression Ratio 9.8 : 1
Carburation PGM-FI electronic fuel injection with automatic choke
Max. Power Output 87 kW / 5,500 min-1 (95/1/EC)
Max. Torque 167 Nm / 4,000 min-1 (95/1/EC)
Ignition System Computer-controlled digital transistorised with electronic advance
Starter Electric
Transmission 5-speed (including overdrive, plus electric reverse)
Final Drive Enclosed shaft
Dimensions (LxWxH) 2,635 x 945 x 1,455 mm
Wheelbase 1,690 mm
Seat Height 740 mm
Ground Clearance 125 mm
Fuel Tank Capacity 25 litres (including 4-litre warning light reserve) 
Wheels Front Hollow-section 5-spoke cast aluminium

Rear Hollow-section triple-spoke cast aluminium
Tyres Front 130/70 R18 (63H)

Rear 180/60 R16 (74H)
Suspension Front 45 mm air-assist telescopic fork with anti-dive, 140 mm stroke

Rear Pro-Link Pro-Arm with electronically-controlled spring preload adjustment, 
105 mm axle travel

Brakes Front 296 x 4.5 mm dual hydraulic disc with Combined 3-piston callipers, ABS, 
floating rotors and sintered metal pads

Rear 316 x 11 mm ventilated disc with Combined 3-piston calliper, ABS 
and sintered metal pads

Dry Weight 366 kg (*369 kg)
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All specifications are provisional and subject to change without notice. The above mentioned technical data are general data (ED-type). 
Please speak to your Honda dealer for local information. Two-year unlimited mileage warranty.  * ‘Comfort Package’ version

Gold Wing 2006

HISS

PGM-FI

HECS3

DCABS

Cabernet Red Metallic Billet Silver Metallic Black-Z

Todas las especificaciones técnicas son provisionales y pueden ser sujetas a cambios sin previo aviso. Los datos mencionados 
corresponden a la versión ED. Por favor contacta con el concesionario oficial para más información. Dos años de garantía sin límite 
de kilometraje. * versión ‘Comfort Package’

As especificações, pormenores, cores e disponibilidade podem variar, conforme os mercados, em qualquer momento sem aviso prévio. 
Para mais informações sugerimos que consulte o seu concessionário Honda. Garantia de 2 anos sem limite de kilometros.
* versão ‘Comfort Package’

Alle Angaben entsprechen den zum Zeitpunkt der Drucklegung vorliegenden Informationen. Änderungen von technischen Spezifikationen 
und des Ausstattungsumfanges vorbehalten. Bitte besprechen Sie beim Fahrzeugkauf alle Details mit Ihrem Honda Vertragspartner. 



RIDE WITH STYLE Read the owner’s manual thoroughly. Get to know your machine and its capabilities. Concentration assists anticipation. Observe other
road users’ movements. Brake in plenty of time. Wear quality kit, ride fit, and NEVER after drinking alcohol. Good roadcraft and courtesy identify the
skilled and stylish rider. BEWAHREN SIE STETS EINEN ANGEMESSENEN FAHRSTIL  Fahren Sie konzentriert und vorausschauend, bremsen Sie
rechtzeitig, und achten Sie immer auf andere Verkehrsteilnehmer. Berücksichtigen Sie die technischen Möglichkeiten Ihrer Maschine und beachten Sie
die Bedienungsanleitung. Tragen Sie immer Schutzkleidung und treten Sie Fahrten immer ausgeruht und NIEMALS alkoholisiert an. Ein guter Fahrer 
zeichnet sich durch Beachtung all dieser Punkte aus. ROULEZ PRUDEMMENT  Lire intégralement le manuel d’utilisateur. Apprendre à connaître votre
véhicule et ses possibilités.Rester toujours concentré et très attentif au comportement des autres usagers pour pouvoir anticiper et être en permanence
prêt à freiner. Porter toujours des vêtements techniques appropriés, blouson, gants, casque etc…et ne jamais rouler après avoir consommé des boissons
alcoolisées. La prudence et la courtoisie sont les qualités d’un bon conducteur. PER UNA GUIDA SICURA leggere attentamente il liberetto di uso e
manutenzione. Indossare sempre i! casco ed un abbigliamento protettivo. MAI guidare dopo aver bevuto alcolici. Guidare con attenzione e rispettare l’ambiente.
Siate sempre gentili con gli altri utenti della strada. CONDUCE CON ESTILO Lee con atención el manual de usuario. Conoce las características de tu 
motocicleta. La concentración ayuda a la anticipación. Observa los movimientos de los otros conductores. Frene con antelación. Utilice equipamiento
apropiado, NUNCA conduzca después de beber alcohol. La conducción respetuosa identifica al buen conductor. RIJD VERSTANDIG Lees de 
handleiding aandachtig. Houd jezelf en je machine in goede conditie. Draag beschermende kleding, een helm, een bril of vizier en handschoenen.
Rijd nooit onder invloed van alcohol. Aan goed weggedrag herkent men de ervaren en stijlvolle rijder. A SEGURANÇA É A MELHOR TÉCNICA Leia aten-
tamente todo o manual de proprietário. Conheça a sua moto e as suas potencialidades. A concentração permite a antecipação. Observe os movimentos
dos outros condutores. Trave com bastante antecedência. Utilize equipamento de qualidade, conduza na posição correcta, e se conduzir não beba bebidas
alcoolicas. O civismo e a cortesia na estrada identificam um condutor que preza a segurança.

Gold Wing 2006

Honda Europe Motorcycle S.r.l.
Via della Cecchignola, 5/7 00143 Roma - Italia

www.honda-eu.com

Touring comfort at its best
As the standard-bearer of luxury touring, nothing compares to the unique Gold Wing.

Its super smooth powerful performance, perfect handling, capacious storage capacity

and high levels of equipment mean exceptional riding comfort for rider and pillion. And

now the 2006 Gold Wing adds a host of new comfort features, like independently

adjustable heated seats and backrest with adjustable foot warmer vents, a new 

premium audio sound system, and quieter, lower-emissions operation. All of which

confirms its status as the ‘King of the Road’. And all kings have their followers.

Complies with EURO-3 emissions regulations.

Le meilleur du Grand Tourisme
Véritable maître-étalon en matière de confort et de luxe sur deux roues, la Gold Wing

est une moto sans équivalent. Sa force tranquille, sa puissance étonnante, son 

comportement parfait, ses incroyables capacités de transport et son niveau

d’équipement inégalable sont autant de garanties de confort exceptionnel pour le

pilote et son passager. Des qualités uniques auxquelles la Gold Wing ajoute encore

pour 2006 une longue liste d’équipements parmi lesquels des sièges chauffants 

à réglage indépendant, des conduits d’arrivée d’air chaud pour les pieds, un tout 

nouveau système audio de haute qualité, sans oublier un fonctionnement toujours plus

respectueux de l’environnement. De quoi conforter la Gold Wing dans son statut de

référence absolue.

La Gold Wing 2006 répond aux normes EURO-3.

Prestige und Luxus auf höchstem Niveau
Traditionell verwöhnt die Gold Wing Fahrer und Beifahrer mit bärenstarker

Motorpower, seidenweicher Leistungsabgabe, perfekt ausgewogenem Handling und

einem absolut reisetauglichen Stauraumangebot. Für das  Modelljahr 2006 konnten

die Geräusch- und Abgasemissionen nochmals reduziert werden während das

Komfortniveau durch eine ganze Reihe neuer und verfeinerter Ausstattungsmerkmale

weiter gesteigert wird. So bietet die Gold Wing eine individuell regelbare Sitzheizung

für Fahrer und Sozius genauso wie einstellbare Warmluftauslässe für den Fußbereich.

Es bleibt also dabei: die Maßstäbe für Luxustourer setzt nur eine - die Gold Wing.

Die Gold Wing erfüllt die EURO-3-Abgasnorm.

Massima espressione del comfort di lusso
Considerata da sempre il punto di riferimento per il touring di lusso, la Gold Wing 

non teme paragoni. Con le sue prestazioni potenti ma lineari, una maneggevolezza 

da manuale, massima capacità di carico e un’impressionante livello di dotazioni,

la Gold Wing assicura al pilota e al passeggero il massimo comfort in ogni situazione.

La versione del 2006 garantisce un comfort ancora superiore aggiungendo alle già

numerose dotazioni, il riscaldamento indipendente per la sella e lo schienale del 

pilota e del passeggero, le uscite d’aria calda regolabili per i piedi, un nuovo impianto

stereo di alta qualità e un funzionamento silenzioso a basse emissioni. Tutto ciò 

conferma come sempre lo status di “Regina della strada” della Gold Wing.

E ogni regina ha i suoi seguaci...

Conforme ai parametri della normativa EURO-3 sulle emissioni.

Confort Turístico en su Máxima Expresión
Como líder indiscutida del turismo de lujo, nada puede compararse con la exclusiva

Gold Wing. Sus potentes y súper suaves prestaciones, su perfecta manejabilidad,

su espaciosa capacidad de carga y sus altos niveles de equipamiento, dan como

resultado un excepcional confort de marcha para el conductor y el pasajero. Y ahora,

la Gold Wing 2006 incorpora un puñado de nuevas características para el confort,

como los asientos y respaldo calefactables con ajuste independiente, tomas de 

aire caliente ajustables para los pies, un nuevo sistema de audio de primera categoría

y un funcionamiento más silencioso y con menos emisiones. Todo lo cual 

confirma su estatus como  ‘Reina de la Carretera’. Y como todos los reyes... cuenta

con muchos seguidores.

Cumple con las normativas EURO-3 sobre emisiones.

Ultieme luxe en comfort
De Gold Wing is een klasse op zich. De uitermate soepele en krachtige motor, het zeer

goede rijgedrag, de enorme bagagecapaciteit en de omvangrijke standaarduitrusting zijn

een weldaad voor bestuurder en duopassagier. De 2006 Gold Wing voegt daar nog

nieuwe comfortabele extra’s aan toe, zoals onafhankelijk van elkaar te verwarmen 

buddyseats en rugsteun, instelbare uitstroomopeningen om warme lucht naar de voeten

te leiden, een nieuw topklasse audiosysteem en een verlaagd geluidsniveau en 

emissie-uitstoot. Dit alles bevestigt de toppositie van de ’King of the Road’.

Voldoet aan de EURO-3 emissie-eisen.

Conforto turístico ao mais alto nível 
Referência clara no segmento das motos de turismo, nenhuma outra se compara à

luxuosa e exclusiva Gold Wing. O soberbo e suave motor de seis cilindros, a agilidade

elevada de todo o conjunto, a extraordinária capacidade de carga e o equipamento de

alto nível, são sinónimo de uma moto perfeita e excepcional em termos de utilização.

Em 2006 vários foram os elementos de conforto revistos: os assentos aquecidos com

ajuste independente da temperatura, os poisa-pés com saídas de ar quente 

reguláveis, o sistema de som de superior qualidade e um sistema de emissões 

poluentes ainda mais eficaz. Elementos chave que contribuem para um estatuto 

invejado e inigualável. O título da rainha da estrada é, por direito, seu. E todas as 

rainhas têm os seus seguidores…

Cumpre na totalidade a norma EURO-3.


